
KLASSEKONTAKTAR SKOLEÅRET 2020/2021 
 

Gruppe Namn Tlf.nr. e-mail 

1A 
Elin Vølstad Dybland 

Gunnhild  VassbøHølland 
45447933 
90098576 

elinvolstad@gmail.com 
gunnhild.holland@hotmal.com 

1B 
Elise Svanes Lomeland 
Trude Brekke Haukebø 

92261973 
40622493 

elisesvanes@hotmail.com 
trubrehau@gmail.com 

1C 
Monica Ims 

Elisabeth Sørskår 
98846316 
92637291 

monica.ims@gmail.com, 
elisor@gjesdalskolen.com 

2A 
Valborg Søyland 

Anita Sæther Taksdal 
97653579 
46414142 

valli79@hotmail.com 
anita.saether1985@gmail.com 

2B 
Monica Eike Byberg 

Connie Helene Trulsen 
97754716 
47344761 

mokka56@hotmail.com 
connie-svendsen@hotmail.com 

2C 
Marita H Holen 

May Brit Lindeland 
48254577 
40878112 

mhellandholen@gmail.com 
m76lindeland@hotmail.com 

3A 
Tonje Gjesdal Idland 

Jill Aimee Lima Vognsen 
90092934 
95031543 

tonje.gjesdal@hotmail.com 
aimee1285@hotmail.com 

3B 
Terese Dagstad Brekken 

Jane Tjelta 
92844440 
95751586 

terdag80@hotmail.no 
janetjelta@hotmail.com 

3C 
Rebecca Langheim 

Stine Bianca Christiansen 
91559190 
45118921 

rebecca.langheim@hotmail.com 
stine-b-c@hotmail.com 

4A 
Rønnaug Brakestad 

Lise Hovland Nordstrand 
93447380 
99297377 

rbra@ows.no 
lizebjelland@gmail.com 

4B 
Ann Christin Kvia Larsen 41221662 ackl@lyse.net 

 

4C 
Malli Skårland Lima 

Mari Håkonsen 
92214659 
93020292 

malli.skarland.lima@hotmail.com 
mari.hakonsen@sandnes.kommune.no 

5A 
Camilla Gramstad Hagevold 

Ragnhild Fuglestad 
92096305 
99715229 

camilla@gramstad.hagevold.info 
ragnhild.fuglestad@gmail.com 

5B 
Elin Endresen 
Sølvi Basgård 

98043815 
40016837 

minnime444@gmail.com 
pink_pongz@hotmail.com 

6A 
Olaug Solheim 

Unni M Thorsen 
97522197 
41216095 

olaugsolheim@hotmail.com 
umthorsen@icloud.com 

6B 
Tone Pedersen Waage 
Camilla Nielsen Trones 

92495436 
93624252 

tonepederse.waage@gjesdal.kommune.no 
camniel@hotmail.com 

6C 
Janne Kartevoll 

Silje Steinskog Nevland 
47510322 
95967944 

janne.kartevoll@gmail.com 
81.silje@gmail.com 

7A 
Lina Ytreland Eidsaa 

Hege Vatland 
94157515 
99643295 

eidlin@gjesdalskolen.com 
vatlandh@online.no 

7B 
Malika A  Khajkharojeva 

Per Sverre Eikeland 
94194006 
91598109 

malika-89@mail.ru 
per.sverre.eikeland@lyse.net 
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